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Finish Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division
1 65 Brad Mueller 30 0:16:58 05:28 M Male Overall
2 49 Jayden Romero 16 0:17:23 05:36 M Male Overall
3 78 Eric Schmidt 33 0:18:04 05:49 M Male Overall
4 42 Luke Bame 14 0:19:30 06:17 M Male-14-Under
5 40 Cohen Dennis 14 0:19:31 06:17 M Male-14-Under
6 351 Peter Williams 42 0:20:10 06:29 M Male-40-44
7 71 Adrian Vasquez 31 0:20:29 06:36 M Male-30-34
8 44 Rafael Quintero 15 0:20:30 06:36 M Male-15-19
9 73 Zachary Livengood 32 0:20:39 06:39 M Male-30-34

10 184 Lylah Dennis 16 0:20:41 06:39 F Female Overall
11 52 Isaac McLaughlin 16 0:20:42 06:40 M Male-15-19
12 123 Bill And Logan Johncock 60 0:21:56 07:04 M Male-60-64
13 125 Tim Yates 65 0:22:18 07:11 M Male-65-69
14 46 Mason Hendrix 15 0:22:22 07:12 M Male-15-19
15 189 Emily Landaverde 17 0:22:23 07:12 F Female Overall
16 102 Jason Oliphant 50 0:22:30 07:15 M Male-50-54
17 61 Trevor Wooten 26 0:22:34 07:16 M Male-25-29
18 378 Slade Cole 52 0:22:52 07:22 M Male-50-54
19 356 Charles Bralley 46 0:23:18 07:30 M Male-45-49
20 113 Adam Caetta 55 0:23:42 07:38 M Male-55-59
21 38 Drake Johnson 13 0:23:43 07:38 M Male-14-Under
22 131 Steve Staley 70 0:23:54 07:42 M Male-70-Over
23 352 Adele Williams 10 0:23:59 07:43 F Female Overall
24 246 Maria Landaverde 39 0:24:07 07:46 F Female-35-39
25 36 Maddux Earnhardt 13 0:24:08 07:46 M Male-14-Under
26 394 Mark Gibbons 13 0:24:13 07:48 M Male-14-Under
27 112 Tommy Coley 55 0:24:21 07:50 M Male-55-59
28 94 Nathan VanWassenhove 44 0:24:26 07:52 M Male-40-44
29 353 Keane Williams 12 0:24:44 07:58 M Male-14-Under
30 67 Cody Eggers 30 0:25:19 08:09 M Male-30-34
31 20 Bryson Owens 11 0:25:20 08:09 M Male-14-Under
32 28 Ryston Rasche 12 0:25:21 08:10 M Male-14-Under
33 10 Thomas Stephens 9 0:25:22 08:10 M Male-14-Under
34 164 Amy Nunez- Sanchez 12 0:25:25 08:11 F Female-14-Under
35 45 Wyatt Morgan 15 0:25:39 08:15 M Male-15-19
36 359 Elizabeth Seymour 53 0:25:46 08:18 F Female-50-54
37 37 Cooper Miller 13 0:25:57 08:21 M Male-14-Under
38 115 Joe Harris 56 0:26:19 08:28 M Male-55-59
39 26 Charlie Waller 12 0:26:45 08:37 M Male-14-Under
40 24 Canaan McNeely 11 0:26:51 08:39 M Male-14-Under
41 366 Mike Hilliard 64 0:26:53 08:39 M Male-60-64
42 261 Stacy VanWassenhove 43 0:27:01 08:42 F Female-40-44
43 221 Elizabeth Stephens 32 0:27:53 08:58 F Female-30-34
44 6 Lewis Williams 7 0:27:56 08:59 M Male-14-Under
45 381 Frank Miller 63 0:28:02 09:01 M Male-60-64
46 192 Haley Murdock 19 0:28:07 09:03 F Female-15-19
47 150 Hazel Williams 10 0:28:11 09:04 F Female-14-Under
48 225 Sydney Houghton 34 0:28:13 09:05 F Female-30-34
49 93 Brian Williams 44 0:28:13 09:05 M Male-40-44
50 345 Dianne Allen 69 0:28:15 09:06 F Female-65-69
51 51 Justin Eagle 16 0:28:18 09:07 M Male-15-19
52 368 Lucas Camacho 30 0:28:19 09:07 M Male-30-34
53 367 Jordy Clark 28 0:28:26 09:09 F Female-25-29
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54 300 Claire Watts 51 0:28:28 09:10 F Female-50-54
55 11 Crew Dennis 9 0:28:36 09:12 M Male-14-Under
56 95 David Dennis 45 0:28:37 09:13 M Male-45-49
57 116 Michael Rowell 56 0:28:48 09:16 M Male-55-59
58 315 Rhonda Wooten 56 0:28:53 09:18 F Female-55-59
59 357 Asher Robinson 13 0:28:55 09:18 M Male-14-Under
60 389 Mae Williams 12 0:29:02 09:21 F Female-14-Under
61 169 Chloe VanWassenhove 13 0:29:03 09:21 F Female-14-Under
62 325 Susan Livengood 61 0:29:25 09:28 F Female-60-64
63 63 Brandon Lemmon 28 0:29:25 09:28 M Male-25-29
64 4 Knox Waller 6 0:29:52 09:37 M Male-14-Under
65 240 Kristen Waller 38 0:29:56 09:38 F Female-35-39
66 19 Eastyn Yancey 10 0:29:57 09:38 M Male-14-Under
67 117 Jeffrey Smith 57 0:29:59 09:39 M Male-55-59
68 224 Sabrina Melchor 33 0:30:40 09:52 F Female-30-34
69 34 Benjamin Morgan 13 0:30:42 09:53 M Male-14-Under
70 263 Kristi Miller 43 0:30:58 09:58 F Female-40-44
71 335 Nancy Anderson 65 0:31:03 10:00 F Female-65-69
72 301 Melanie Panaccione 51 0:31:07 10:01 F Female-50-54
73 170 Tinley Summitt 13 0:31:17 10:04 F Female-14-Under
74 18 Hardy Gaudet 10 0:31:18 10:04 M Male-14-Under
75 181 Madalynne Sides 15 0:31:27 10:07 F Female-15-19
76 132 Robert Money 72 0:31:35 10:10 M Male-70-Over
77 328 Melissa Euchner 62 0:31:40 10:12 F Female-60-64
78 370 Clayton Pender 9 0:31:47 10:14 M Male-14-Under
79 29 Jaythan Marlin 12 0:31:55 10:16 M Male-14-Under
80 8 Barrett Graham 7 0:31:56 10:17 M Male-14-Under
81 173 Emma Smith 14 0:31:59 10:18 F Female-14-Under
82 91 Jamin Watson 42 0:32:00 10:18 M Male-40-44
83 53 Bryson Dement 17 0:32:02 10:19 M Male-15-19
84 56 Braydon Haglan 20 0:32:07 10:20 M Male-20-24
85 72 Alex Moser 31 0:32:26 10:26 M Male-30-34
86 171 Kaitlyn Moore 14 0:32:29 10:27 F Female-14-Under
87 228 Jesse Graham 34 0:32:36 10:30 F Female-30-34
88 209 Samantha Snelling 28 0:32:37 10:30 F Female-25-29
89 64 Matthew Snelling 29 0:32:38 10:30 M Male-25-29
90 299 Leighann Haglan 50 0:32:49 10:34 F Female-50-54
91 243 Whittney Graham 39 0:32:53 10:35 F Female-35-39
92 167 Audrey Russell 13 0:32:54 10:35 F Female-14-Under
93 212 Morgan Coley 29 0:32:58 10:37 F Female-25-29
94 83 Jesse Morgan 39 0:33:03 10:38 M Male-35-39
95 258 Erin Dennis 43 0:33:09 10:40 F Female-40-44
96 361 Briar Connor 12 0:33:21 10:44 M Male-14-Under
97 371 Matt Kimel 51 0:33:29 10:47 M Male-50-54
98 25 Landon Rusher 11 0:33:33 10:48 M Male-14-Under
99 360 Tyler Bradford 15 0:33:45 10:52 M Male-15-19

100 174 Ava Josey 14 0:33:45 10:52 F Female-14-Under
101 386 Jonathan Taylor 24 0:33:50 10:53 M Male-20-24
102 41 Ronin Rasche 14 0:33:56 10:55 M Male-14-Under
103 31 Brayden Ward 12 0:33:57 10:56 M Male-14-Under
104 157 Reese McNeely 11 0:34:10 11:00 F Female-14-Under
105 43 Carson Saine 14 0:34:15 11:01 M Male-14-Under
106 162 Grace Drechsler 12 0:34:21 11:03 F Female-14-Under
107 33 Eden Walters 13 0:34:22 11:04 M Male-14-Under
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108 244 Amanda Drechsler 39 0:34:31 11:07 F Female-35-39
109 272 Bethany Maycroft 45 0:34:39 11:09 F Female-45-49
110 175 Abigail Drechsler 14 0:34:40 11:09 F Female-14-Under
111 304 Sheryl Coley 53 0:34:42 11:10 F Female-50-54
112 242 Heather Lyons 39 0:34:44 11:11 F Female-35-39
113 133 Joel Whittington 73 0:34:56 11:15 M Male-70-Over
114 180 Finley VanWassenhove 15 0:34:58 11:15 F Female-15-19
115 176 Myah Hardin 14 0:35:00 11:16 F Female-14-Under
116 188 Regan Eggers 17 0:35:02 11:17 F Female-15-19
117 237 Pilar Sanchez 38 0:35:29 11:25 F Female-35-39
118 127 John Lyons 66 0:35:44 11:30 M Male-65-69
119 98 Will Givens 47 0:36:10 11:38 M Male-45-49
120 217 Jakey Clark 30 0:36:21 11:42 F Female-30-34
121 74 Gunnar Hogan 32 0:36:21 11:42 M Male-30-34
122 39 Ryan Barnett 13 0:36:40 11:48 M Male-14-Under
123 375 Andy Bame 47 0:36:44 11:49 M Male-45-49
124 302 Teresa Shaw 52 0:36:59 11:54 F Female-50-54
125 196 Chloe Winecoff 23 0:37:00 11:55 F Female-20-24
126 9 Clay Taylor 8 0:37:09 11:57 M Male-14-Under
127 142 Abby Downing 7 0:37:24 12:02 F Female-14-Under
128 107 Gary McNeely 53 0:37:29 12:04 M Male-50-54
129 57 Taron Cohen 22 0:37:33 12:05 M Male-20-24
130 220 Mary Geyer-Bordicks 32 0:37:43 12:08 F Female-30-34
131 321 Anita Fessler 59 0:37:54 12:12 F Female-55-59
132 336 Kim Taylor 65 0:37:59 12:14 F Female-65-69
133 70 Joshua Helms 30 0:38:07 12:16 M Male-30-34
134 106 David Simpson 53 0:38:09 12:17 M Male-50-54
135 48 Adam Swanson 15 0:38:11 12:17 M Male-15-19
136 110 Travis Allen 54 0:38:11 12:17 M Male-50-54
137 329 Lori Mays 62 0:38:14 12:18 F Female-60-64
138 12 Aaron Eggers 9 0:38:24 12:22 M Male-14-Under
139 152 Skyler Timmerman 10 0:38:28 12:23 F Female-14-Under
140 219 Michelle Timmerman 31 0:38:31 12:24 F Female-30-34
141 318 Alex Kenny 58 0:38:59 12:33 F Female-55-59
142 247 Lindsey Rusher 39 0:39:56 12:51 F Female-35-39
143 230 Kelly Key 35 0:40:06 12:54 F Female-35-39
144 259 Emily Weddington 43 0:40:27 13:01 F Female-40-44
145 203 Carlee Brawley 26 0:40:55 13:10 F Female-25-29
146 166 Macie Taylor 12 0:41:04 13:13 F Female-14-Under
147 369 Kaydon Patrick 7 0:41:16 13:17 M Male-14-Under
148 59 Ryan Josey 24 0:41:17 13:17 M Male-20-24
149 21 Eastyn Alford 11 0:41:56 13:30 M Male-14-Under
150 85 Buddy Barnett 41 0:41:59 13:31 M Male-40-44
151 306 Gregoria Guevara 53 0:42:00 13:31 F Female-50-54
152 145 Lillian McCrary 8 0:42:11 13:35 F Female-14-Under
153 355 Landyn Mabry 7 0:42:12 13:35 F Female-14-Under
154 80 Cody Livengood 35 0:42:14 13:36 M Male-35-39
155 234 Maria Landaverde 37 0:42:14 13:36 F Female-35-39
156 148 Itzel Landaverde 9 0:42:16 13:36 F Female-14-Under
157 262 Lani Earnhardt 43 0:42:23 13:39 F Female-40-44
158 87 Brant Marlin 42 0:43:03 13:51 M Male-40-44
159 227 Laura Goodin 34 0:43:27 13:59 F Female-30-34
160 392 Dale Hartsell 63 0:43:29 14:00 M Male-60-64
161 283 Jennifer Downing 47 0:44:00 14:10 F Female-45-49
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162 284 Jodi Morris 47 0:44:18 14:16 F Female-45-49
163 294 Sabrina Ellis 49 0:44:18 14:16 F Female-45-49
164 76 Casey Reavis 33 0:44:57 14:28 M Male-30-34
165 214 Allison Watson 30 0:44:58 14:28 F Female-30-34
166 233 Amira Reavis 37 0:44:59 14:29 F Female-35-39
167 354 Laura Mabry 37 0:45:10 14:32 F Female-35-39
168 147 Lilly Davis 9 0:45:15 14:34 F Female-14-Under
169 75 Dustin Davis 33 0:45:16 14:34 M Male-30-34
170 231 Miranda Durham 35 0:45:29 14:38 F Female-35-39
171 154 Katherine Myers 10 0:45:53 14:46 F Female-14-Under
172 265 Joy Summitt 43 0:49:58 16:05 F Female-40-44
173 16 Alex Russell 10 0:46:07 14:51 M Male-14-Under
174 17 Ethan Morgan 10 0:46:21 14:55 M Male-14-Under
175 143 Blaisleigh Terry 7 0:47:11 15:11 F Female-14-Under
176 215 Brittany Lemmon 30 0:47:11 15:11 F Female-30-34
177 340 Ellen Thompson 66 0:47:13 15:12 F Female-65-69
178 275 Amy Kniaz 45 0:47:13 15:12 F Female-45-49
179 182 Madeline Sanchez 16 0:47:14 15:12 F Female-15-19
180 191 Myrranda Sanchez 18 0:47:15 15:12 F Female-15-19
181 27 Elijah Joslyn 12 0:47:30 15:17 M Male-14-Under
182 165 Naomi Sparks 12 0:47:34 15:19 F Female-14-Under
183 307 Regina Waggoner 53 0:47:35 15:19 F Female-50-54
184 236 Clara Moll 37 0:47:49 15:23 F Female-35-39
185 3 Cyris Henderson 6 0:47:55 15:25 M Male-14-Under
186 155 Natalie Finney 11 0:47:58 15:26 F Female-14-Under
187 193 Miranda Miller 19 0:47:59 15:27 F Female-15-19
188 144 Charlotte Swanson 7 0:48:16 15:32 F Female-14-Under
189 2 Caden Finney 6 0:48:19 15:33 M Male-14-Under
190 279 Kelly Finney 46 0:48:38 15:39 F Female-45-49
191 15 Waylon Livengood 9 0:48:41 15:40 M Male-14-Under
192 7 Wyatt Livengood 7 0:48:47 15:42 M Male-14-Under
193 298 Lisa LaRusso 50 0:48:51 15:43 F Female-50-54
194 5 Henry Key 6 0:48:52 15:44 M Male-14-Under
195 90 Ben Key 42 0:49:00 15:46 M Male-40-44
196 241 Brittany Rabon 38 0:49:00 15:46 F Female-35-39
197 297 Brooke Rainey 49 0:49:04 15:48 F Female-45-49
198 391 Karrie Benedict 34 0:49:05 15:48 F Female-30-34
199 393 Scarlett Benedict 5 0:49:06 15:48 F Female-14-Under
200 390 Brandon Benedict 31 0:49:13 15:50 M Male-30-34
201 135 John Cress 75 0:49:21 15:53 M Male-70-Over
202 187 Julia Krokus 17 0:49:23 15:54 F Female-15-19
203 158 Caylah Hardin 11 0:49:28 15:55 F Female-14-Under
204 253 Michelle Hardin 41 0:49:34 15:57 F Female-40-44
205 62 Jared Pressley 27 0:49:38 15:59 M Male-25-29
206 22 Rhett Ingersoll 11 0:49:47 16:01 M Male-14-Under
207 252 Sara Bailey Wooten 41 0:49:59 16:05 F Female-40-44
208 319 Leigh Graham 58 0:50:00 16:06 F Female-55-59
209 281 Nicole Ingersoll 46 0:50:04 16:07 F Female-45-49
210 388 Erin Shelton 42 0:50:10 16:09 F Female-40-44
211 387 Ryan Shelton 43 0:50:11 16:09 M Male-40-44
212 1 Richard Krokus 5 0:50:12 16:09 M Male-14-Under
213 126 Michael Sain 65 0:50:17 16:11 M Male-65-69
214 269 Dana Evans 45 0:50:18 16:11 F Female-45-49
215 178 Abby Evans 15 0:50:19 16:12 F Female-15-19
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216 260 Patricia Krokus 43 0:50:19 16:12 F Female-40-44
217 14 Jackson Tagaloni 9 0:50:25 16:14 M Male-14-Under
218 322 Kris Wolfe 59 0:50:26 16:14 F Female-55-59
219 121 Kristin Wolfe 58 0:50:27 16:14 M Male-55-59
220 101 Matt Evans 49 0:50:29 16:15 M Male-45-49
221 273 April Johnson 45 0:50:32 16:16 F Female-45-49
222 276 Grace Rogers 45 0:50:33 16:16 F Female-45-49
223 47 Corbin Rogers 15 0:50:34 16:17 M Male-15-19
224 134 Barry Atwell 73 0:50:35 16:17 M Male-70-Over
225 347 Rene Atwell 71 0:50:36 16:17 F Female-70-Over
226 363 Jeremy Connor 39 0:50:47 16:21 M Male-35-39
227 362 Amanda Connor 39 0:50:47 16:21 F Female-35-39
228 55 Griffin McNeely 18 0:51:58 16:44 M Male-15-19
229 207 Jayden Campbell 27 0:51:59 16:44 F Female-25-29
230 100 Russell Lamont Sturgis 48 0:52:04 16:46 M Male-45-49
231 202 Katie Ferguson 24 0:52:05 16:46 F Female-20-24
232 210 Kendall Ferguson 28 0:52:07 16:46 F Female-25-29
233 172 Paige Finney 14 0:52:13 16:48 F Female-14-Under
234 282 Brandy Miller 46 0:52:18 16:50 F Female-45-49
235 109 Chuck LaRusso 54 0:52:35 16:55 M Male-50-54
236 13 Corbin Hendrix 9 0:52:38 16:56 M Male-14-Under
237 177 Pyper Dement 14 0:52:53 17:01 F Female-14-Under
238 185 Karlynn Vestal 16 0:52:53 17:01 F Female-15-19
239 310 Linda Kennedy 54 0:52:57 17:03 F Female-50-54
240 349 Sandra Swanson 73 0:53:02 17:04 F Female-70-Over
241 129 Richard Taylor 66 0:53:30 17:13 M Male-65-69
242 296 Jennifer Dement 49 0:53:31 17:14 F Female-45-49
243 293 Kim Sides 49 0:53:34 17:14 F Female-45-49
244 303 Tina Harrill 52 0:33:35 10:49 F Female-50-54
245 270 Lindsey Eggers 45 0:53:38 17:16 F Female-45-49
246 153 Caroline Ward 10 0:53:54 17:21 F Female-14-Under
247 156 Mackenzie Moore 11 0:53:54 17:21 F Female-14-Under
248 159 Clara Key 11 0:53:56 17:22 F Female-14-Under
249 205 Grace Stevens 27 0:53:58 17:22 F Female-25-29
250 251 Brandi Moore 41 0:54:03 17:24 F Female-40-44
251 194 Cora Myint 19 0:54:04 17:24 F Female-15-19
252 190 Lillian Myint 17 0:54:05 17:24 F Female-15-19
253 149 Sadie Key 9 0:54:06 17:25 F Female-14-Under
254 341 Julie Taylor 66 0:54:07 17:25 F Female-65-69
255 30 Bailey Gaudet 12 0:54:09 17:26 M Male-14-Under
256 32 Colton Davis 12 0:54:10 17:26 M Male-14-Under
257 211 Kaylee Ferguson 28 0:54:15 17:28 F Female-25-29
258 309 Jackie Josey 54 0:54:17 17:28 F Female-50-54
259 274 Gwen Eagle 45 0:54:23 17:30 F Female-45-49
260 105 Lee Dement 52 0:54:27 17:32 M Male-50-54
261 141 Oaklynn Peterman 7 0:54:29 17:32 F Female-14-Under
262 66 James Peterman 30 0:54:31 17:33 M Male-30-34
263 285 Darcy Ward 47 0:54:33 17:33 F Female-45-49
264 346 Dicy McCullough 71 0:54:35 17:34 F Female-70-Over
265 119 Jeffrey Jones 57 0:54:36 17:34 M Male-55-59
266 316 Nena Jones 56 0:54:55 17:41 F Female-55-59
267 238 Natalie Morgan 38 0:54:56 17:41 F Female-35-39
268 114 Nyi Myint 55 0:54:57 17:41 M Male-55-59
269 385 Jurney Weatherman 28 0:55:26 17:51 F Female-25-29
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270 200 Celeste Wiggins 24 0:55:46 17:57 F Female-20-24
271 89 Zach Eagle 42 0:55:48 17:58 M Male-40-44
272 199 Emily Phillips 24 0:55:51 17:59 F Female-20-24
273 197 Shaelyn Rowan 23 0:55:52 17:59 F Female-20-24
274 239 Erica Misenheimer 38 0:56:04 18:03 F Female-35-39
275 291 Heather Crystal 48 0:56:09 18:04 F Female-45-49
276 286 Casey Fero 47 0:56:10 18:05 F Female-45-49
277 271 Megan Moore 45 0:56:12 18:05 F Female-45-49
278 264 Leigh Ann Scruggs 43 0:56:13 18:06 F Female-40-44
279 380 Tara Lemmon 38 0:56:14 18:06 F Female-35-39
280 379 Tommy Ellis 45 0:56:16 18:07 M Male-45-49
281 232 Jessica Swanson 37 0:56:17 18:07 F Female-35-39
282 364 Carly Moore 40 0:56:18 18:07 F Female-40-44
283 120 Gary Cogburn 58 0:56:20 18:08 M Male-55-59
284 168 Adaline Mae Moore 13 0:56:20 18:08 F Female-14-Under
285 161 Maggie Joy Baker 12 0:56:21 18:08 F Female-14-Under
286 54 David Clayton McKnight 18 0:56:22 18:09 M Male-15-19
287 377 Cody McNeily 29 0:56:27 18:10 M Male-25-29
288 81 Lane McNeely 35 0:56:30 18:11 M Male-35-39
289 288 Penni Durant 48 0:56:32 18:12 F Female-45-49
290 348 June Harkey 72 0:56:36 18:13 F Female-70-Over
291 324 Monica McNeely 60 0:56:43 18:15 F Female-60-64
292 206 Makayla Moser 27 0:56:49 18:17 F Female-25-29
293 122 Bob Watson 59 0:56:54 18:19 M Male-55-59
294 235 Heather Hudson 37 0:56:58 18:20 F Female-35-39
295 186 Morgan Davis 16 0:57:01 18:21 F Female-15-19
296 277 Stacey Davis 45 0:57:03 18:22 F Female-45-49
297 384 Miranda Kincaid 44 0:57:06 18:23 F Female-40-44
298 383 Jeff Kincaid 44 0:57:08 18:23 M Male-40-44
299 97 Vincent Hudson 45 0:57:15 18:26 M Male-45-49
300 376 Bella Owens 10 0:57:57 18:39 F Female-14-Under
301 343 Libby Owens 67 0:58:07 18:42 F Female-65-69
302 373 Ryan Owens 39 0:58:20 18:47 M Male-35-39
303 151 Callie Henderson 10 0:58:21 18:47 F Female-14-Under
304 104 Chad Finney 51 0:59:20 19:06 M Male-50-54
305 320 Rhonda McDaniel 58 0:59:21 19:06 F Female-55-59
306 289 Jennifer Coble 48 0:59:22 19:06 F Female-45-49
307 327 Julie Webb 61 0:59:24 19:07 F Female-60-64
308 344 Kathy Peeler 67 0:59:25 19:07 F Female-65-69
309 84 Brandon Campbell 40 0:59:47 19:15 M Male-40-44
310 311 Sarah Cogburn 55 0:59:51 19:16 F Female-55-59
311 140 Jentry Livengood 4 1:00:06 19:21 F Female-14-Under
312 82 John Livengood 36 1:00:07 19:21 M Male-35-39
313 229 Cindy Livengood 35 1:00:08 19:21 F Female-35-39
314 248 Jana Gaudet 40 1:00:56 19:37 F Female-40-44
315 249 Kacey Stephens 41 1:00:57 19:37 F Female-40-44
316 295 Nicole Whitehead 49 1:03:08 20:19 F Female-45-49
317 268 Deeanna Standifur 44 1:03:09 20:20 F Female-40-44
318 222 Ashleigh Trotter 33 1:04:57 20:54 F Female-30-34
319 68 Ethan Foster 30 1:04:57 20:54 M Male-30-34
320 395 Martin Soto 37 1:04:59 20:55 M Male-35-39
321 339 Cindy Watson 66 1:06:17 21:20 F Female-65-69
322 350 Linda Gray 77 1:06:19 21:21 F Female-70-Over
323 195 Amber Cohen 22 1:06:21 21:21 F Female-20-24
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324 290 Stephanie Smith 48 1:06:22 21:22 F Female-45-49
325 338 Wanda Keller 66 1:07:45 21:48 F Female-65-69
326 332 Elizabeth Hopkins 64 1:07:45 21:48 F Female-60-64
327 342 Linda Keller 67 1:09:34 22:23 F Female-65-69
328 376 Grayson Jordan 17 1:09:35 22:24 M Male-15-19
329 99 Edward Karriker 48 1:09:36 22:24 M Male-45-49
330 382 Angie Damrou 57 1:09:38 22:25 F Female-55-59
331 330 Debra Franklin 62 1:09:39 22:25 F Female-60-64
332 337 Terry Jenkins 65 1:10:36 22:43 F Female-65-69
333 254 Lavonda Haas 42 1:10:37 22:44 F Female-40-44
334 35 Ayden Brown 13 1:10:39 22:44 M Male-14-Under
335 308 Amanda Howard 53 1:10:41 22:45 F Female-50-54
336 278 Cheryl Porter 45 1:10:42 22:45 F Female-45-49
337 317 Lynne Henry 56 1:10:43 22:46 F Female-55-59

Overall Female
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 184 Lylah Dennis 16 0:20:41 06:39 F Female Overall 10
2 189 Emily Landaverde 17 0:22:23 07:12 F Female Overall 15
3 352 Adele Williams 10 0:23:59 07:43 F Female Overall 23

Overall Male
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 65 Brad Mueller 30 0:16:58 05:28 M Male Overall 1
2 49 Jayden Romero 16 0:17:23 05:36 M Male Overall 2
3 78 Eric Schmidt 33 0:18:04 05:49 M Male Overall 3

Female 14 & Under
Place Bib # Name Age Min Pace Gender Division Finish

1 164 Amy Nunez- Sanchez 12 0:25:25 08:11 F Female-14-Under 34
2 150 Hazel Williams 10 0:28:11 09:04 F Female-14-Under 47
3 389 Mae Williams 12 0:29:02 09:21 F Female-14-Under 60
4 169 Chloe VanWassenhove 13 0:29:03 09:21 F Female-14-Under 61
5 170 Tinley Summitt 13 0:31:17 10:04 F Female-14-Under 73
6 173 Emma Smith 14 0:31:59 10:18 F Female-14-Under 81
7 171 Kaitlyn Moore 14 0:32:29 10:27 F Female-14-Under 86
8 167 Audrey Russell 13 0:32:54 10:35 F Female-14-Under 92
9 174 Ava Josey 14 0:33:45 10:52 F Female-14-Under 100

10 157 Reese McNeely 11 0:34:10 11:00 F Female-14-Under 104
11 162 Grace Drechsler 12 0:34:21 11:03 F Female-14-Under 106
12 175 Abigail Drechsler 14 0:34:40 11:09 F Female-14-Under 110
13 176 Myah Hardin 14 0:35:00 11:16 F Female-14-Under 115
14 142 Abby Downing 7 0:37:24 12:02 F Female-14-Under 127
15 152 Skyler Timmerman 10 0:38:28 12:23 F Female-14-Under 139
16 166 Macie Taylor 12 0:41:04 13:13 F Female-14-Under 146
17 145 Lillian McCrary 8 0:42:11 13:35 F Female-14-Under 152
18 355 Landyn Mabry 7 0:42:12 13:35 F Female-14-Under 153
19 148 Itzel Landaverde 9 0:42:16 13:36 F Female-14-Under 156
20 147 Lilly Davis 9 0:45:15 14:34 F Female-14-Under 168
21 154 Katherine Myers 10 0:45:53 14:46 F Female-14-Under 171
22 143 Blaisleigh Terry 7 0:47:11 15:11 F Female-14-Under 175
23 165 Naomi Sparks 12 0:47:34 15:19 F Female-14-Under 182
24 155 Natalie Finney 11 0:47:58 15:26 F Female-14-Under 186
25 144 Charlotte Swanson 7 0:48:16 15:32 F Female-14-Under 188
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26 393 Scarlett Benedict 5 0:49:06 15:48 F Female-14-Under 199
27 158 Caylah Hardin 11 0:49:28 15:55 F Female-14-Under 203
28 172 Paige Finney 14 0:52:13 16:48 F Female-14-Under 233
29 177 Pyper Dement 14 0:52:53 17:01 F Female-14-Under 237
30 153 Caroline Ward 10 0:53:54 17:21 F Female-14-Under 246
31 156 Mackenzie Moore 11 0:53:54 17:21 F Female-14-Under 247
32 159 Clara Key 11 0:53:56 17:22 F Female-14-Under 248
33 149 Sadie Key 9 0:54:06 17:25 F Female-14-Under 253
34 141 Oaklynn Peterman 7 0:54:29 17:32 F Female-14-Under 261
35 168 Adaline Mae Moore 13 0:56:20 18:08 F Female-14-Under 284
36 161 Maggie Joy Baker 12 0:56:21 18:08 F Female-14-Under 285
37 376 Bella Owens 10 0:57:57 18:39 F Female-14-Under 300
38 151 Callie Henderson 10 0:58:21 18:47 F Female-14-Under 303
39 140 Jentry Livengood 4 1:00:06 19:21 F Female-14-Under 311

Female 15-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 192 Haley Murdock 19 0:28:07 09:03 F Female-15-19 46
2 181 Madalynne Sides 15 0:31:27 10:07 F Female-15-19 75
3 180 Finley VanWassenhove 15 0:34:58 11:15 F Female-15-19 114
4 188 Regan Eggers 17 0:35:02 11:17 F Female-15-19 116
5 182 Madeline Sanchez 16 0:47:14 15:12 F Female-15-19 179
6 191 Myrranda Sanchez 18 0:47:15 15:12 F Female-15-19 180
7 193 Miranda Miller 19 0:47:59 15:27 F Female-15-19 187
8 187 Julia Krokus 17 0:49:23 15:54 F Female-15-19 202
9 178 Abby Evans 15 0:50:19 16:12 F Female-15-19 215

10 185 Karlynn Vestal 16 0:52:53 17:01 F Female-15-19 238
11 194 Cora Myint 19 0:54:04 17:24 F Female-15-19 251
12 190 Lillian Myint 17 0:54:05 17:24 F Female-15-19 252
13 186 Morgan Davis 16 0:57:01 18:21 F Female-15-19 295

Female 20-24
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 196 Chloe Winecoff 23 0:37:00 11:55 F Female-20-24 125
2 202 Katie Ferguson 24 0:52:05 16:46 F Female-20-24 231
3 200 Celeste Wiggins 24 0:55:46 17:57 F Female-20-24 270
4 199 Emily Phillips 24 0:55:51 17:59 F Female-20-24 272
5 197 Shaelyn Rowan 23 0:55:52 17:59 F Female-20-24 273
6 195 Amber Cohen 22 1:06:21 21:21 F Female-20-24 323

Female 25-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 367 Jordy Clark 28 0:28:26 09:09 F Female-25-29 53
2 209 Samantha Snelling 28 0:32:37 10:30 F Female-25-29 88
3 212 Morgan Coley 29 0:32:58 10:37 F Female-25-29 93
4 203 Carlee Brawley 26 0:40:55 13:10 F Female-25-29 145
5 207 Jayden Campbell 27 0:51:59 16:44 F Female-25-29 229
6 210 Kendall Ferguson 28 0:52:07 16:46 F Female-25-29 232
7 205 Grace Stevens 27 0:53:58 17:22 F Female-25-29 249
8 211 Kaylee Ferguson 28 0:54:15 17:28 F Female-25-29 257
9 385 Jurney Weatherman 28 0:55:26 17:51 F Female-25-29 269

10 206 Makayla Moser 27 0:56:49 18:17 F Female-25-29 292
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Female 30-34
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 221 Elizabeth Stephens 32 0:27:53 08:58 F Female-30-34 43
2 225 Sydney Houghton 34 0:28:13 09:05 F Female-30-34 48
3 224 Sabrina Melchor 33 0:30:40 09:52 F Female-30-34 68
4 228 Jesse Graham 34 0:32:36 10:30 F Female-30-34 87
5 217 Jakey Clark 30 0:36:21 11:42 F Female-30-34 120
6 220 Mary Geyer-Bordicks 32 0:37:43 12:08 F Female-30-34 130
7 219 Michelle Timmerman 31 0:38:31 12:24 F Female-30-34 140
8 227 Laura Goodin 34 0:43:27 13:59 F Female-30-34 159
9 214 Allison Watson 30 0:44:58 14:28 F Female-30-34 165

10 215 Brittany Lemmon 30 0:47:11 15:11 F Female-30-34 176
11 391 Karrie Benedict 34 0:49:05 15:48 F Female-30-34 198
12 222 Ashleigh Trotter 33 1:04:57 20:54 F Female-30-34 318

Female 35-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 246 Maria Landaverde 39 0:24:07 07:46 F Female-35-39 24
2 240 Kristen Waller 38 0:29:56 09:38 F Female-35-39 65
3 243 Whittney Graham 39 0:32:53 10:35 F Female-35-39 91
4 244 Amanda Drechsler 39 0:34:31 11:07 F Female-35-39 108
5 242 Heather Lyons 39 0:34:44 11:11 F Female-35-39 112
6 237 Pilar Sanchez 38 0:35:29 11:25 F Female-35-39 117
7 247 Lindsey Rusher 39 0:39:56 12:51 F Female-35-39 142
8 230 Kelly Key 35 0:40:06 12:54 F Female-35-39 143
9 234 Maria Landaverde 37 0:42:14 13:36 F Female-35-39 155

10 233 Amira Reavis 37 0:44:59 14:29 F Female-35-39 166
11 354 Laura Mabry 37 0:45:10 14:32 F Female-35-39 167
12 231 Miranda Durham 35 0:45:29 14:38 F Female-35-39 170
13 236 Clara Moll 37 0:47:49 15:23 F Female-35-39 184
14 241 Brittany Rabon 38 0:49:00 15:46 F Female-35-39 196
15 362 Amanda Connor 39 0:50:47 16:21 F Female-35-39 227
16 238 Natalie Morgan 38 0:54:56 17:41 F Female-35-39 267
17 239 Erica Misenheimer 38 0:56:04 18:03 F Female-35-39 274
18 380 Tara Lemmon 38 0:56:14 18:06 F Female-35-39 279
19 232 Jessica Swanson 37 0:56:17 18:07 F Female-35-39 281
20 235 Heather Hudson 37 0:56:58 18:20 F Female-35-39 294
21 229 Cindy Livengood 35 1:00:08 19:21 F Female-35-39 313

Female 40-44
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 261 Stacy VanWassenhove 43 0:27:01 08:42 F Female-40-44 42
2 263 Kristi Miller 43 0:30:58 09:58 F Female-40-44 70
3 258 Erin Dennis 43 0:33:09 10:40 F Female-40-44 95
4 259 Emily Weddington 43 0:40:27 13:01 F Female-40-44 144
5 262 Lani Earnhardt 43 0:42:23 13:39 F Female-40-44 157
6 265 Joy Summitt 43 0:49:58 16:05 F Female-40-44 172
7 253 Michelle Hardin 41 0:49:34 15:57 F Female-40-44 204
8 252 Sara Bailey Wooten 41 0:49:59 16:05 F Female-40-44 207
9 388 Erin Shelton 42 0:50:10 16:09 F Female-40-44 210

10 260 Patricia Krokus 43 0:50:19 16:12 F Female-40-44 216
11 251 Brandi Moore 41 0:54:03 17:24 F Female-40-44 250
12 264 Leigh Ann Scruggs 43 0:56:13 18:06 F Female-40-44 278
13 364 Carly Moore 40 0:56:18 18:07 F Female-40-44 282
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14 384 Miranda Kincaid 44 0:57:06 18:23 F Female-40-44 297
15 248 Jana Gaudet 40 1:00:56 19:37 F Female-40-44 314
16 249 Kacey Stephens 41 1:00:57 19:37 F Female-40-44 315
17 268 Deeanna Standifur 44 1:03:09 20:20 F Female-40-44 317
18 254 Lavonda Haas 42 1:10:37 22:44 F Female-40-44 333

Female 45-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 272 Bethany Maycroft 45 0:34:39 11:09 F Female-45-49 109
2 283 Jennifer Downing 47 0:44:00 14:10 F Female-45-49 161
3 284 Jodi Morris 47 0:44:18 14:16 F Female-45-49 162
4 294 Sabrina Ellis 49 0:44:18 14:16 F Female-45-49 163
5 275 Amy Kniaz 45 0:47:13 15:12 F Female-45-49 178
6 279 Kelly Finney 46 0:48:38 15:39 F Female-45-49 190
7 297 Brooke Rainey 49 0:49:04 15:48 F Female-45-49 197
8 281 Nicole Ingersoll 46 0:50:04 16:07 F Female-45-49 209
9 269 Dana Evans 45 0:50:18 16:11 F Female-45-49 214

10 273 April Johnson 45 0:50:32 16:16 F Female-45-49 221
11 276 Grace Rogers 45 0:50:33 16:16 F Female-45-49 222
12 282 Brandy Miller 46 0:52:18 16:50 F Female-45-49 234
13 296 Jennifer Dement 49 0:53:31 17:14 F Female-45-49 242
14 293 Kim Sides 49 0:53:34 17:14 F Female-45-49 243
15 270 Lindsey Eggers 45 0:53:38 17:16 F Female-45-49 245
16 274 Gwen Eagle 45 0:54:23 17:30 F Female-45-49 259
17 285 Darcy Ward 47 0:54:33 17:33 F Female-45-49 263
18 291 Heather Crystal 48 0:56:09 18:04 F Female-45-49 275
19 286 Casey Fero 47 0:56:10 18:05 F Female-45-49 276
20 271 Megan Moore 45 0:56:12 18:05 F Female-45-49 277
21 288 Penni Durant 48 0:56:32 18:12 F Female-45-49 289
22 277 Stacey Davis 45 0:57:03 18:22 F Female-45-49 296
23 289 Jennifer Coble 48 0:59:22 19:06 F Female-45-49 306
24 295 Nicole Whitehead 49 1:03:08 20:19 F Female-45-49 316
25 290 Stephanie Smith 48 1:06:22 21:22 F Female-45-49 324
26 278 Cheryl Porter 45 1:10:42 22:45 F Female-45-49 336

Female 50-54
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 359 Elizabeth Seymour 53 0:25:46 08:18 F Female-50-54 36
2 300 Claire Watts 51 0:28:28 09:10 F Female-50-54 54
3 301 Melanie Panaccione 51 0:31:07 10:01 F Female-50-54 72
4 299 Leighann Haglan 50 0:32:49 10:34 F Female-50-54 90
5 304 Sheryl Coley 53 0:34:42 11:10 F Female-50-54 111
6 302 Teresa Shaw 52 0:36:59 11:54 F Female-50-54 124
7 306 Gregoria Guevara 53 0:42:00 13:31 F Female-50-54 151
8 307 Regina Waggoner 53 0:47:35 15:19 F Female-50-54 183
9 298 Lisa LaRusso 50 0:48:51 15:43 F Female-50-54 193

10 310 Linda Kennedy 54 0:52:57 17:03 F Female-50-54 239
11 303 Tina Harrill 52 0:33:35 10:49 F Female-50-54 244
12 309 Jackie Josey 54 0:54:17 17:28 F Female-50-54 258
13 308 Amanda Howard 53 1:10:41 22:45 F Female-50-54 335
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Female 55-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 315 Rhonda Wooten 56 0:28:53 09:18 F Female-55-59 58
2 321 Anita Fessler 59 0:37:54 12:12 F Female-55-59 131
3 318 Alex Kenny 58 0:38:59 12:33 F Female-55-59 141
4 319 Leigh Graham 58 0:50:00 16:06 F Female-55-59 208
5 322 Kris Wolfe 59 0:50:26 16:14 F Female-55-59 218
6 316 Nena Jones 56 0:54:55 17:41 F Female-55-59 266
7 320 Rhonda McDaniel 58 0:59:21 19:06 F Female-55-59 305
8 311 Sarah Cogburn 55 0:59:51 19:16 F Female-55-59 310
9 382 Angie Damrou 57 1:09:38 22:25 F Female-55-59 330

10 317 Lynne Henry 56 1:10:43 22:46 F Female-55-59 337

Female 60-64
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 325 Susan Livengood 61 0:29:25 09:28 F Female-60-64 62
2 328 Melissa Euchner 62 0:31:40 10:12 F Female-60-64 77
3 329 Lori Mays 62 0:38:14 12:18 F Female-60-64 137
4 324 Monica McNeely 60 0:56:43 18:15 F Female-60-64 291
5 327 Julie Webb 61 0:59:24 19:07 F Female-60-64 307
6 332 Elizabeth Hopkins 64 1:07:45 21:48 F Female-60-64 326
7 330 Debra Franklin 62 1:09:39 22:25 F Female-60-64 331

Female 65-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 345 Dianne Allen 69 0:28:15 09:06 F Female-65-69 50
2 335 Nancy Anderson 65 0:31:03 10:00 F Female-65-69 71
3 336 Kim Taylor 65 0:37:59 12:14 F Female-65-69 132
4 340 Ellen Thompson 66 0:47:13 15:12 F Female-65-69 177
5 341 Julie Taylor 66 0:54:07 17:25 F Female-65-69 254
6 343 Libby Owens 67 0:58:07 18:42 F Female-65-69 301
7 344 Kathy Peeler 67 0:59:25 19:07 F Female-65-69 308
8 339 Cindy Watson 66 1:06:17 21:20 F Female-65-69 321
9 338 Wanda Keller 66 1:07:45 21:48 F Female-65-69 325

10 342 Linda Keller 67 1:09:34 22:23 F Female-65-69 327
11 337 Terry Jenkins 65 1:10:36 22:43 F Female-65-69 332

Female 70 & Over
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 347 Rene Atwell 71 0:50:36 16:17 F Female-70-Over 225
2 349 Sandra Swanson 73 0:53:02 17:04 F Female-70-Over 240
3 346 Dicy McCullough 71 0:54:35 17:34 F Female-70-Over 264
4 348 June Harkey 72 0:56:36 18:13 F Female-70-Over 290
5 350 Linda Gray 77 1:06:19 21:21 F Female-70-Over 322

Male 14 & Under
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 42 Luke Bame 14 0:19:30 06:17 M Male-14-Under 4
2 40 Cohen Dennis 14 0:19:31 06:17 M Male-14-Under 5
3 38 Drake Johnson 13 0:23:43 07:38 M Male-14-Under 21
4 36 Maddux Earnhardt 13 0:24:08 07:46 M Male-14-Under 25
5 394 Mark Gibbons 13 0:24:13 07:48 M Male-14-Under 26
6 353 Keane Williams 12 0:24:44 07:58 M Male-14-Under 29
7 20 Bryson Owens 11 0:25:20 08:09 M Male-14-Under 31
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8 28 Ryston Rasche 12 0:25:21 08:10 M Male-14-Under 32
9 10 Thomas Stephens 9 0:25:22 08:10 M Male-14-Under 33

10 37 Cooper Miller 13 0:25:57 08:21 M Male-14-Under 37
11 26 Charlie Waller 12 0:26:45 08:37 M Male-14-Under 39
12 24 Canaan McNeely 11 0:26:51 08:39 M Male-14-Under 40
13 6 Lewis Williams 7 0:27:56 08:59 M Male-14-Under 44
14 11 Crew Dennis 9 0:28:36 09:12 M Male-14-Under 55
15 357 Asher Robinson 13 0:28:55 09:18 M Male-14-Under 59
16 4 Knox Waller 6 0:29:52 09:37 M Male-14-Under 64
17 19 Eastyn Yancey 10 0:29:57 09:38 M Male-14-Under 66
18 34 Benjamin Morgan 13 0:30:42 09:53 M Male-14-Under 69
19 18 Hardy Gaudet 10 0:31:18 10:04 M Male-14-Under 74
20 370 Clayton Pender 9 0:31:47 10:14 M Male-14-Under 78
21 29 Jaythan Marlin 12 0:31:55 10:16 M Male-14-Under 79
22 8 Barrett Graham 7 0:31:56 10:17 M Male-14-Under 80
23 361 Briar Connor 12 0:33:21 10:44 M Male-14-Under 96
24 25 Landon Rusher 11 0:33:33 10:48 M Male-14-Under 98
25 41 Ronin Rasche 14 0:33:56 10:55 M Male-14-Under 102
26 31 Brayden Ward 12 0:33:57 10:56 M Male-14-Under 103
27 43 Carson Saine 14 0:34:15 11:01 M Male-14-Under 105
28 33 Eden Walters 13 0:34:22 11:04 M Male-14-Under 107
29 39 Ryan Barnett 13 0:36:40 11:48 M Male-14-Under 122
30 9 Clay Taylor 8 0:37:09 11:57 M Male-14-Under 126
31 12 Aaron Eggers 9 0:38:24 12:22 M Male-14-Under 138
32 369 Kaydon Patrick 7 0:41:16 13:17 M Male-14-Under 147
33 21 Eastyn Alford 11 0:41:56 13:30 M Male-14-Under 149
34 16 Alex Russell 10 0:46:07 14:51 M Male-14-Under 173
35 17 Ethan Morgan 10 0:46:21 14:55 M Male-14-Under 174
36 27 Elijah Joslyn 12 0:47:30 15:17 M Male-14-Under 181
37 3 Cyris Henderson 6 0:47:55 15:25 M Male-14-Under 185
38 2 Caden Finney 6 0:48:19 15:33 M Male-14-Under 189
39 15 Waylon Livengood 9 0:48:41 15:40 M Male-14-Under 191
40 7 Wyatt Livengood 7 0:48:47 15:42 M Male-14-Under 192
41 5 Henry Key 6 0:48:52 15:44 M Male-14-Under 194
42 22 Rhett Ingersoll 11 0:49:47 16:01 M Male-14-Under 206
43 1 Richard Krokus 5 0:50:12 16:09 M Male-14-Under 212
44 14 Jackson Tagaloni 9 0:50:25 16:14 M Male-14-Under 217
45 13 Corbin Hendrix 9 0:52:38 16:56 M Male-14-Under 236
46 30 Bailey Gaudet 12 0:54:09 17:26 M Male-14-Under 255
47 32 Colton Davis 12 0:54:10 17:26 M Male-14-Under 256
48 35 Ayden Brown 13 1:10:39 22:44 M Male-14-Under 334

Male 15-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 44 Rafael Quintero 15 0:20:30 06:36 M Male-15-19 8
2 52 Isaac McLaughlin 16 0:20:42 06:40 M Male-15-19 11
3 46 Mason Hendrix 15 0:22:22 07:12 M Male-15-19 14
4 45 Wyatt Morgan 15 0:25:39 08:15 M Male-15-19 35
5 51 Justin Eagle 16 0:28:18 09:07 M Male-15-19 51
6 53 Bryson Dement 17 0:32:02 10:19 M Male-15-19 83
7 360 Tyler Bradford 15 0:33:45 10:52 M Male-15-19 99
8 48 Adam Swanson 15 0:38:11 12:17 M Male-15-19 135
9 47 Corbin Rogers 15 0:50:34 16:17 M Male-15-19 223

10 55 Griffin McNeely 18 0:51:58 16:44 M Male-15-19 228
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11 54 David Clayton McKnight 18 0:56:22 18:09 M Male-15-19 286
12 376 Grayson Jordan 17 1:09:35 22:24 M Male-15-19 328

Male 20-24
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 56 Braydon Haglan 20 0:32:07 10:20 M Male-20-24 84
2 386 Jonathan Taylor 24 0:33:50 10:53 M Male-20-24 101
3 57 Taron Cohen 22 0:37:33 12:05 M Male-20-24 129
4 59 Ryan Josey 24 0:41:17 13:17 M Male-20-24 148

Male 25-29
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 61 Trevor Wooten 26 0:22:34 07:16 M Male-25-29 17
2 63 Brandon Lemmon 28 0:29:25 09:28 M Male-25-29 63
3 64 Matthew Snelling 29 0:32:38 10:30 M Male-25-29 89
4 62 Jared Pressley 27 0:49:38 15:59 M Male-25-29 205
5 377 Cody McNeily 29 0:56:27 18:10 M Male-25-29 287

Male 30-34
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 71 Adrian Vasquez 31 0:20:29 06:36 M Male-30-34 7
2 73 Zachary Livengood 32 0:20:39 06:39 M Male-30-34 9
3 67 Cody Eggers 30 0:25:19 08:09 M Male-30-34 30
4 368 Lucas Camacho 30 0:28:19 09:07 M Male-30-34 52
5 72 Alex Moser 31 0:32:26 10:26 M Male-30-34 85
6 74 Gunnar Hogan 32 0:36:21 11:42 M Male-30-34 121
7 70 Joshua Helms 30 0:38:07 12:16 M Male-30-34 133
8 76 Casey Reavis 33 0:44:57 14:28 M Male-30-34 164
9 75 Dustin Davis 33 0:45:16 14:34 M Male-30-34 169

10 390 Brandon Benedict 31 0:49:13 15:50 M Male-30-34 200
11 66 James Peterman 30 0:54:31 17:33 M Male-30-34 262
12 68 Ethan Foster 30 1:04:57 20:54 M Male-30-34 319

Male 35-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 83 Jesse Morgan 39 0:33:03 10:38 M Male-35-39 94
2 80 Cody Livengood 35 0:42:14 13:36 M Male-35-39 154
3 363 Jeremy Connor 39 0:50:47 16:21 M Male-35-39 226
4 81 Lane McNeely 35 0:56:30 18:11 M Male-35-39 288
5 373 Ryan Owens 39 0:58:20 18:47 M Male-35-39 302
6 82 John Livengood 36 1:00:07 19:21 M Male-35-39 312
7 395 Martin Soto 37 1:04:59 20:55 M Male-35-39 320

Male 40-44
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 351 Peter Williams 42 0:20:10 06:29 M Male-40-44 6
2 94 Nathan VanWassenhove 44 0:24:26 07:52 M Male-40-44 28
3 93 Brian Williams 44 0:28:13 09:05 M Male-40-44 49
4 91 Jamin Watson 42 0:32:00 10:18 M Male-40-44 82
5 85 Buddy Barnett 41 0:41:59 13:31 M Male-40-44 150
6 87 Brant Marlin 42 0:43:03 13:51 M Male-40-44 158
7 90 Ben Key 42 0:49:00 15:46 M Male-40-44 195
8 387 Ryan Shelton 43 0:50:11 16:09 M Male-40-44 211
9 89 Zach Eagle 42 0:55:48 17:58 M Male-40-44 271
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10 383 Jeff Kincaid 44 0:57:08 18:23 M Male-40-44 298
11 84 Brandon Campbell 40 0:59:47 19:15 M Male-40-44 309

Male 45-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 356 Charles Bralley 46 0:23:18 07:30 M Male-45-49 19
2 95 David Dennis 45 0:28:37 09:13 M Male-45-49 56
3 98 Will Givens 47 0:36:10 11:38 M Male-45-49 119
4 375 Andy Bame 47 0:36:44 11:49 M Male-45-49 123
5 101 Matt Evans 49 0:50:29 16:15 M Male-45-49 220
6 100 Russell Lamont Sturgis 48 0:52:04 16:46 M Male-45-49 230
7 379 Tommy Ellis 45 0:56:16 18:07 M Male-45-49 280
8 97 Vincent Hudson 45 0:57:15 18:26 M Male-45-49 299
9 99 Edward Karriker 48 1:09:36 22:24 M Male-45-49 329

Male 50-54
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 102 Jason Oliphant 50 0:22:30 07:15 M Male-50-54 16
2 378 Slade Cole 52 0:22:52 07:22 M Male-50-54 18
3 371 Matt Kimel 51 0:33:29 10:47 M Male-50-54 97
4 107 Gary McNeely 53 0:37:29 12:04 M Male-50-54 128
5 106 David Simpson 53 0:38:09 12:17 M Male-50-54 134
6 110 Travis Allen 54 0:38:11 12:17 M Male-50-54 136
7 109 Chuck LaRusso 54 0:52:35 16:55 M Male-50-54 235
8 105 Lee Dement 52 0:54:27 17:32 M Male-50-54 260
9 104 Chad Finney 51 0:59:20 19:06 M Male-50-54 304

Male 55-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 113 Adam Caetta 55 0:23:42 07:38 M Male-55-59 20
2 112 Tommy Coley 55 0:24:21 07:50 M Male-55-59 27
3 115 Joe Harris 56 0:26:19 08:28 M Male-55-59 38
4 116 Michael Rowell 56 0:28:48 09:16 M Male-55-59 57
5 117 Jeffrey Smith 57 0:29:59 09:39 M Male-55-59 67
6 121 Kristin Wolfe 58 0:50:27 16:14 M Male-55-59 219
7 119 Jeffrey Jones 57 0:54:36 17:34 M Male-55-59 265
8 114 Nyi Myint 55 0:54:57 17:41 M Male-55-59 268
9 120 Gary Cogburn 58 0:56:20 18:08 M Male-55-59 283

10 122 Bob Watson 59 0:56:54 18:19 M Male-55-59 293

Male 60-64
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 123 Bill And Logan Johncock 60 0:21:56 07:04 M Male-60-64 12
2 366 Mike Hilliard 64 0:26:53 08:39 M Male-60-64 41
3 381 Frank Miller 63 0:28:02 09:01 M Male-60-64 45
4 392 Dale Hartsell 63 0:43:29 14:00 M Male-60-64 160

Male 65-69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 125 Tim Yates 65 0:22:18 07:11 M Male-65-69 13
2 127 John Lyons 66 0:35:44 11:30 M Male-65-69 118
3 126 Michael Sain 65 0:50:17 16:11 M Male-65-69 213
4 129 Richard Taylor 66 0:53:30 17:13 M Male-65-69 241
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Male 70 & Over
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 131 Steve Staley 70 0:23:54 07:42 M Male-70-Over 22
2 132 Robert Money 72 0:31:35 10:10 M Male-70-Over 76
3 133 Joel Whittington 73 0:34:56 11:15 M Male-70-Over 113
4 135 John Cress 75 0:49:21 15:53 M Male-70-Over 201
5 134 Barry Atwell 73 0:50:35 16:17 M Male-70-Over 224

Fun Run
Place Bib # Name Age Time Gender

1 199 Bryson Owens 11 0:02:50 M
2 178 AJ Corpaning 15 0:02:52 M
3 172 Garrett Saine 12 0:02:58 M
4 198 Brian Connor 12 0:03:05 M
5 154 Makel Givens 6 0:03:22 M
6 170 Lev Schmidt 10 0:03:26 M
7 148 Griffin Williams 5 0:03:33 M
8 153 Tucker Melchor 5 0:03:36 M
9 196 Carson Weatherman 6 0:03:40 M

10 173 Ashley Landaverde 12 0:03:43 F
11 177 Keke Walker 15 0:03:44 F
12 193 Silas Walters 10 0:03:53 M
13 147 Sawyer Melchor 4 0:03:56 M
14 175 Olivia Miller 13 0:04:02 F
15 161 Teagan Heasley 8 0:04:07 F
16 176 Nataly Landaverde 14 0:04:24 F
17 174 Avalei Moll 12 0:04:25 F
18 164 Harper Durham 8 0:04:27 F
19 194 Samuel Walters 4 0:04:36 M
20 163 Christiena Schmidt 8 0:04:42 F
21 184 Kaia Schmidt 35 0:04:43 F
22 168 Charity Lyons 10 0:05:09 F
23 151 Laney Thimas 5 0:05:13 F
24 145 Ellie Graham 3 0:05:18 F
25 197 Haven Harpe 8 0:05:31 F
26 165 Madison Apgar 9 0:05:32 F
27 159 Savanah Gerdes 8 0:05:48 F
28 188 Ashley Gerdes 43 0:05:52 F
29 160 Avery Owens 8 0:06:07 F
30 185 Laci Owens 37 0:06:16 F
31 146 Haven Durham 3 0:06:44 F
32 192 Beckett Robinson 11 0:07:53 M
33 166 Donovan Bolick 9 0:07:54 F
34 186 Daniel Robinson 40 0:08:19 M
35 143 Isaiah Livengood 3 0:08:41 M


